Width

Length
Emmi@dveLa OTvou
Matraca izmeérs
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Leg material
Manufacturer
SKU

Neva

132

70

110x210

110x210

62

31

70

Mit Bettfunktion
Plastik

Eltap

Neva

Ao
299,00 €




Product Options

Materiala kods:

Alova 10
Alova 36
Alova 67
Sawana 14
Sawana 21
Soro 100
SORO 28
Soro 93



